St Thomas More Roman Catholic Academy

Governors Meetings 2015 - 2016

COMMITTEES

AUTUMN TERM

SPRING TERM

SUMMER TERM

Full Governing Body

5.30 pm

09.09.15

08.10.15 (Extra) |09.12.15

03.12.15 (Extra)

07.01.16 (Extra)
08.02.16 (Extra)
16.03.16

29.06.16

Audit Committee

5.30 pm

10.11.15

09.03.16

15.06.16

Finance, Premises, Health &
Safety Committee

Follows Audit Meeting

10.11.15

09.03.16

15.06.16

Staffing Committee
(Performance Management
& Pay Review)

5.30 pm

18.11.15

24.02.16

22.06.16

Ethos, Curriculum,

Achievement Committee
5.30 pm

24.11.15

02.03.16

25.05.16

Admissions Committee
5.30 pm

20.10.15
16.12.15

Health and Safety Group

19.10.15

29.02.16

23.05.16

Remaining Committees to meet when required:

e Pupil Disciplinary Committee
e Hearings Committee
e Appeals Committee




